2 Weideman, Adre O OPEN 116 0 240648213
3 Kruger, Mark 0 OPEN 96 0 21,784.4077
Stage 2 - PCC

Place Name No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

1 Grobler, Glen 0 PCC 110 0 17,326,3510

2 Mouton, Cobus 0 PCC 118 0 20,645,7171

3 van Schaik, Louwrens0 PCC 108 0 19,325,5901

4 van Schaik, Rika 0 PCC 112 0 29,433,8056

5 Adams 1, Jannie 0 PCC 120 10 39,422,7905

Stage 2 - Production

Place Name No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 van Heerden, Ruan O PROD 114 0 1486 7,6716
2 Preller, Abrie O PROD 112 0 16,11 69522
3 Siebrits, Hilfred O PROD 106 O 1641 64595
4 Wiese, Rohan O PROD 112 0 17,81 6,2886
5 vd westhuizen, Neels 0O PROD 114 O 20,81 54781
6 Janse van Rensburg, NicoO PROD 112 0 21,57 5,1924
7 Breytenbach, Henning 0 PROD 102 0 20,09 5,0772
8 de Beer, Hennie 0O PROD 110 O 21,78 5,0505
9 Marsh, Trevor 0O PROD 101 10 18,37 4,9537
10  Mclntyre, Mac 0O PROD 101 10 1898 4,7945
11 Swanepoel, Marco 0O PROD 110 0O 2321 4,7393
12  Koch, Hennie O PROD 104 0 22,09 4,7080
13 Boshoff, Willie O PROD 104 0 22,84 4,5534
14 Duranty, Wayne 0O PROD 106 O 24,68 4,2950
15 Olivier, Ruann 0O PROD 106 0 25,03 4,2349
16 Belmonte, Lorenzo 0O PROD 106 O 25731 4,1881
17  Martinson, Thomas John 0 PROD 116 0 27,88 4,1607
18  Strydom, Jan 0O PROD 99 10 22,62 39346
19 Adams, Jannie O PROD 110 0 29,19 3,7684
20  Hattingh, Pieter 0 PROD 101 10 26,11 34853
21  Patel, Ridwaan Ismail 0O PROD 108 O 31,79 3,3973
22 van Schalkwyk, Thomas 0 PROD 100 O 31,15 3,2103
23 Parteka, Kuba 0O PROD 120 0 3853 3,1145
24 Du Plooy, Willem 0O PROD 100 O 3293 3,0367
25  Scheepers, Waldo 0O PROD 112 0 41,09 2,7257
26  Smith, Jw 0 PROD 91 30 28,70 2,1254
27  Koch, Stephan 0O PROD 97 10 43,30 2,0092
28  de Wet, Kobus O PROD 104 0 5425 19171
29  Swanepoel, Stephan 0O PROD 98 0 5208 1,8817
30 Thomas, Lieb 0 PROD 84 40 2549 1,7262
31 Marsh, Heilene 0 PROD 88 0 59,23 14857
32  Martinson, Isabella 0 PROD 87 10 60,26 12778
33  Siebrits, Lauzanne 0O PROD 85 50 27,78 1,2599
34  Martinson, Andries 0O PROD 101 50 129,070,3951
35 De Beer, Alida 0O PROD 68 60 27,32 0,2928
36  Subermoney, Jerris 0 PROD 60 140 122,94 0,0000
37  Oosthuizen, Deon 0O PROD O 0 0,00 0,0000
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Teks club shoot 1 on 6-7 February 2021
2/6/2021

Stage 2 - Open
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

Engelbrecht, HendrikO OPEN

Name

103

10 15,925,8417

120,0000 100,00 %
99,0390 82,53 %
90,5428 7545 %

120,0000 100,00 %
108,0227 90,02 %
105,6231 88,02 %
71,9055 59,92 %
52,7256 43,94 %

120,0000 100,00 %
108,7471 90,62 %
101,0402 84,20 %

Stage 2 - Production Optics

98,3670
85,6890
81,2201
794181
79,0005
77,4863
74,9961
74,1326
73,6430
71,2248
67,1829
66,2428
65,5107
65,0821
61,5454
58,9457
54,5174
53,1409
50,2159
48,7173
47,5004
42,6357
33,2457
31,4281
29,9875
29,4338
27,0014
23,2395
19,9875
19,7075
6,1802

4,5800

0,0000

0,0000

81,97 %
7141 %
67,68 %
66,18 %
65,83 %
64,57 %
62,50 %
61,78 %
61,37 %
59,35 %
55,99 %
55,20 %
54,59 %
54,24 %
51,29 %
49,12 %
4543 %
4428 %
41,85 %
40,60 %
39,58 %
35,53 %
27,70 %
26,19 %
2499 %
24,53 %
22,50 %
19,37 %
16,66 %
16,42 %
5,15 %

3,82 %

0,00 %

0,00 %

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

Engelbrecht, Hendrik O

Weideman, Riaan

Pretorius, Fanie
van Zyl, Martin

Name
Loock, Paul

0
0
0
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Alberts, Jacques

le Roux, Derick
Lakomski, Andre
Badenhorst, Johan
Mitton, Is

Siebrits, Gerhard
Reszka, Marek
Lakomska, Dorota

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Breytenbach, Sonika 0

PO
PO
PO
PO

116
110
103
102

0
0

18,136,3982
18,635,9045

10 16,925,4965
20 21,723,7753

Stage 2 - Standard
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

115
104
90

102
116
114
114
110
100
94

0

S O O O O o OO

13,778,3515
18,475,6308
250235971
28,533,5752
33,773.,4350
37,643,0287
38,332,9742
46,082,3872
54,12 1,8477

20 65,081,1371

120,0000 100,00 %
110,7405 92,28 %
103,0884 8591 %
70,8068 59,01 %

120,0000 100,00 %

80,9071
51,6856
51,3709
49,3564
43,5184
42,7353
34,3009
26,5490
16,3386

6742 %
43,07 %
42,81 %
41,13 %
36,27 %
35,61 %
28,58 %
22,12 %
13,62 %



